™
HAND
FLEX
REV. B
ECO-019239
141-0.5MSM+
MCL NY
231215

(8.00)
.250
(6.35)
.36
 (9.14)
.315
(8.00)
 .250
(6.35)
 .141±.003
 (3.58±0.07)
 .163±.004
(4.14±0.10)
.05 1.27 6.89
KQ1506-3 3.00 76.20 .05 1.27 8.03
KQ1506-3.94 3.94 100.00 .05 1.27 9.10
KQ1506-4 4.00 101.60 .05 1.27 9.17
KQ1506-5 5.00 127.00 .05 1.27 10.32
KQ1506-6 6.00 152.40 .05 1.27 11.46
KQ1506-7 7.00 177.80 .10 2.54 12.60
KQ1506-7.87 7.87 200.00 .10 2.54 13.60
KQ1506-8 8.00 203.20 .10 2.54 13.74
KQ1506-9 9.00 228.60 .10 2.54 14.89
KQ1506-10 10.00 254.00 .10 2.54 16.03
KQ1506-11 11.00 279.40 .10 2.54 17.17
KQ1506-11.81 11.81 300.00 .10 2.54 18.09
KQ1506-12 12.00 304.80 .10 2.54 18.32
KQ1506-13 13.00 330.20 .15 3.81 19.46
KQ1506-14 14.00 355.60 .15 3.81 20.60
KQ1506-15 15.00 381.00 .15 3.81 21.75
KQ1506-16 16.00 406.40 .15 3.81 22.89
KQ1506-17 17.00 431.80 .15 3.81 24.03
KQ1506-18 18.00 457.20 .15 3.81 25.17
KQ1506-19 19.00 482.60 .15 3.81 26.32
KQ1506-19.7 19.69 500.00 .15 3.81 27.12
KQ1506-20 20.00 508.00 .15 3.81 27.45
  Unless otherwise specified dimensions are in inches (mm).
  Tolerances:  2Pl.   .03; 3Pl.  .015
Note:
1. 141 Hand-FlexTM Coaxial Cable.
2. “A” Represents Length of Cable.
Outline Dimensions
KQ1506
KQ1506   Rev.:  M1  (02/18/26)   NPO-005901   File: KQ1506.docx   Sheet 2 of 2
This document and its contents are the property of Mini-Circuits.
Case Style KQ
   Outline Dimensions
          KQ1506 SERIES
    SMA MALE (CONN-1)
    SMA MALE (CONN-2)
CASE
STYLE  #
A
B C1 C2 D E1 E2
F T WEIGHT
GRAMS INCH MM 141U-ASM+ 141-ASM+ INCH MM
KQ1506-22 22.00 558.80
.36
.36
(9.14)
.315
(8.00)
.250
(6.35)
.36
(9.14)
.315
(8.00)
.250
(6.35)
.141±.003
(3.58±0.07)
.163±.004
(4.14±0.10)
.15 3.81 29.75
KQ1506-24 24.00 609.60 .15 3.81 32.03
KQ1506-26 26.00 660.40 .20 5.08 34.32
KQ1506-30 30.00 762.00 .20 5.08 38.89
KQ1506-32 32.00 812.80 .20 5.08 41.18
KQ1506-36 36.00 914.40 .30 7.62 45.75
KQ1506-39.4 39.37 1000.00 .30 7.62 49.63
KQ1506-40 40.00 1016.00 .30 7.62 50.32
KQ1506-48 48.00 1219.20 .40 10.16 61.75
KQ1506-50 50.0 1270.00 .40 10.16 72.15
KQ1506-59.1 59.06 1500.00 .40 10.16 73.18
KQ1506-60 60.00 1524.00 .40 10.16 73.18
KQ1506-72 72.00 1828.80 .40 10.16 86.90
KQ1506-78.7 78.74 2000.00 .40 10.16 94.55
          Unless otherwise specified dimensions are in inches (mm).
          Tolerances:  2Pl.   .03; 3Pl.  .015
KQ1506